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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 10 February 2022

P 4 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 5/4258

 2 HIATUS Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Evans 532603 7/4234

 3 IDEAL DREAM Dropping in grade GBN, 26/11/2021, R4, P 2M 5P 4P 4/1/2R. Welsh 499624 12/10231

 4 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1G. Hore 531919 8/7207

 5 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Williams 472084 23/11200

 6 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1L. Warren 521042 7/4120
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 1 COCO MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3C 5/2A. Bell 543274 8/2311

 2 BLAZING TOKYO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/2T. Rees 538517 3/2222

 3 SLINGSHOT MELODY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4216

 4 GOOD ODDS ZAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3198

 5 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7195

 6 WE BLUE IT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 1P 5/2A. Williams 546267 4/2194

 7 WICKED JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4P. Ray 543264 1/0184

 8 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 13/12183

 9 MISS SHARPE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1177

 10 MISS BENTLEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0171

 11 BONE COLLECTOR Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/2C. Bell 529969 6/2165

 12 RIVERGUM GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5162

 13 HARD BASS Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3W. White 532074 6/1153

 14 SNAP KEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1153

 15 SUMMER CASH Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/2A. Bell 541396 3/2146

 16 CHARLM SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/1144

 17 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9144

 18 EBONY MAMBA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Katalinic 544423 1/0144

 19 RUN FROM REALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8Y 5/2W. White 522863 6/2143

 20 CHALKY WHITE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4A. Williams 539782 1/0140

 21 OZARK BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 532648 2/0138

 22 JAGORA BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. White 499387 11/9128

 23 CHARGING TRACY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2117

 24 ETHAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 4P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2114

 25 BAM BAM BALAAM Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Bell 535139 1/0112

 26 STORM RAZOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0111

 27 ZIPPING SIERRA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2111

 28 MR. BEAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/3108

 29 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2108

 30 OPEN MIESKI Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P (BDN)P 5/4B. Campbell 537468 1/0105

 31 GET THE EDGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/0105
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 32 SANGUINE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 1/099

 33 LITTLE SALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/099

 34 MAD ABOUT YOU Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/396

 35 PETITE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/396

 36 TOPPER'S THE ONE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4A. Harris 548532 1/084

 37 HOT STREAK Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 6P 5/2R. Walter 531981 4/273

 38 KINKADE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/272
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 1 ELENI ZAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0108

 2 MORE GRUNT Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1G. Edwards 541810 0/096

 3 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 3Y M/1S. Flaherty 544719 0/096

 4 FLAME CHILD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/01/2022, R1, P

DAP, 20/01/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1A. Croker 536304 0/090

 5 LIGHTNING ROCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/12/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Bell 543850 0/096

 6 SIR DIAMOND First start M/1K. Mulrine 536143 0/00

 7 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/054

 8 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 6P M/1R. Walter 531423 0/044

 9 TIGER REWARD Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 8P M/1J. Grech 543328 0/040
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 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 27/01/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 16/13339

 2 MAC OLGA Last start placegetter GBN, 04/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2G. Eslick 528711 13/12255

 3 ROMEO BALE Weighted points score GEL, 14/12/2021, R8 6P 1P 2P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 528172 9/6159

 4 KURO WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/1P. Daly 529671 9/8255

 5 WICKED FURY Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Ray 532470 9/5249

 6 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 10/8237
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 1 BIGGEST STAR Last start winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2M 2P 4/1/2C. Gatt 499978 9/3258

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Last start Provincial winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 10/0318

 3 LITTLE WEAPON Last start winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3G. Eslick 538831 4/1174

 4 HARD TEA Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/2198

 5 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3N. Kilner 529940 6/1174

 6 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 1/0114

 7 MISS RUBY Last start Provincial winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 536146 1/0116

 8 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start Country winner RIS, 29/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 4/0150

 9 NONNA LENA Last start Country winner RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5/4I. Vassallo 540502 1/0110

 10 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 2C 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 538797 4/3264

 11 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2C. Bell 543845 3/2204

 12 ADDITIONAL ASSET Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Arnold 528253 6/3192

 13 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 4C 6P 2C 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/2185

 14 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 6P 6C 2P 5/3S. Rhodes 532325 7/1179

 15 PARIS AND ROME 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3T. Rees 531306 4/1151

 16 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 6C 8P 3P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0133

 17 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3126

 18 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 1/0124

 19 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0123

 20 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6Y 7P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 5/0122

 21 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4C. Bell 543844 1/0121

 22 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1C. Bell 524973 7/6117

 23 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 6C 7P 7C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/1105

 24 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 7C 8P 7C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2104

 25 LITTLE SALLY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/099

 26 PENNY HAWKE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/090

 27 OUR ANNEEKA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R3, P 5P 1P (FTF)P 5/4J. Scerri 536446 1/086

 28 MR. WENDAL Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3J. Little 533618 4/281

 29 ALWAYS GOING Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4V. Spiteri 532534 2/075

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 08:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 10 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WEAPON Last start winner DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3G. Eslick 538831 4/1174

 2 HARD TEA Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/2198

 3 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3N. Kilner 529940 6/1174

 4 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 1/0114

 5 MISS RUBY Last start Provincial winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 536146 1/0116

 6 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start Country winner RIS, 29/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 4/0150

 7 NONNA LENA Last start Country winner RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5/4I. Vassallo 540502 1/0110

 8 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 2C 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 538797 4/3264

 9 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2C. Bell 543845 3/2204

 10 ADDITIONAL ASSET Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Arnold 528253 6/3192

 11 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R2, C 4C 6P 2C 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/2185

 12 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 6P 6C 2P 5/3S. Rhodes 532325 7/1179

 13 PARIS AND ROME 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3T. Rees 531306 4/1151

 14 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 6C 8P 3P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0133

 15 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3126

 16 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 1/0124

 17 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0123

 18 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6Y 7P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 5/0122

 19 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4C. Bell 543844 1/0121

 20 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1C. Bell 524973 7/6117

 21 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 6C 7P 7C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/1105

 22 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 7C 8P 7C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2104

 23 LITTLE SALLY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/099

 24 PENNY HAWKE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/090

 25 OUR ANNEEKA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R3, P 5P 1P (FTF)P 5/4J. Scerri 536446 1/086

 26 MR. WENDAL Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3J. Little 533618 4/281

 27 ALWAYS GOING Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4V. Spiteri 532534 2/075
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 1 REV UP POPPY Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1B. Grech 539424 0/0112

 2 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1M. Forner 546439 0/084

 3 ELENI ZAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P

NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P

3P 5P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0108

 4 JENNY HAWKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P

NOW, 17/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Hore 543197 0/094

 5 MELLCAT SASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1J. Mellon 536619 0/0134

 6 RADIO CLASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/01/2022, R1, P 4Y 3P 4Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/096

 7 CENTODIECI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/071

 8 SHE'S DEBACLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 17/01/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/062

 9 LIGHTNING FIAMMA First start M/1C. Bell 543849 0/00

 10 RITZA PATCH Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/057

 11 RITA'S SECRET Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6Y M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/048
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 1 ANGEL GLOW Last start winner DAP, 09/12/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2J. Carruthers 529622 11/4213

 2 COAST MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R8, C 5C 5C 5C 4/1/2J. Lord 532362 12/0328

 3 ONE SMART ONE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 6C 3C 4C 4/1/2S. Arnold 532355 10/0196

 4 FANTASY FLOWER Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4L. Deguara 532500 6/0177

 5 PARIS AND ROME 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2T. Rees 531306 4/2151

 6 HEART LINES Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 3C 5P 4P 5/4K. Coleman 529694 5/0140

 7 MISS WANTED Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7C 5/3K. Mulrine 536145 8/1256

 8 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5C 1C 5/1J. Lord 535121 8/3195

 9 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5C 3P 5/3M. Burton 535094 8/1162

 10 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 6C 7P 7C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/0105

 11 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 7C 8P 7C 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/1104

 12 PENNY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/090
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 1 BLAZING TOKYO 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2T. Rees 538517 3/2222
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 1 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R10, C 7C 6C 2C 3/1/2R. Cooper 526993 9/8216
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